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Price
6.18 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1.81% (0.11)

AU0000009771
URW

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Other

Stock
10,652 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.17 AUD (2,369)
6.18 AUD (15,387)
6.12 AUD

6.18 AUD

6.12 AUD

6.07 AUD
6.158857 AUD
133,390
821,529.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000009771&ID_NOTATION=216836768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU0000009771&ID_NOTATION=216836768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9df8bfb92994fc337269355fc2a63394c9810703986865405e4eab84bd5b900&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a57321344b8d5eec7&time=1720855298&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61650fddc3aa8929982247c460bfd1f95b9554d8103384fa95d401590882a240&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2edac68c2d797255&time=1720855298&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=926c458d3e37fcbd060d80c11dcc563fe9a56681c1d2ade5e2f465447838f7a4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7da4cc8034a2782a3&time=1720855298&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f867ce1489e440bcb37181bcc4e2821b080c3618d3327be8647202378997e3c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20047430cba53e786&time=1720855298&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd9ad034ecefa316c210f56acf7aa18ff6201253f71625aab257abf20bf3aba&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42b3c092db619e269&time=1720855298&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
6.18 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.81% (0.11)

ISIN AU0000009771
Symbol URW
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 10,652 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.17 AUD (2,369)
Ask (Ask size) 6.18 AUD (15,387)
Open 6.12 AUD
High 6.18 AUD
Low 6.12 AUD
Close (prev. day) 6.07 AUD
VWAP 6.158857 AUD
Volume (pcs) 133,390
Trading volume 821,529.93
Number of trades 559
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.87% +47.49% +4.22%
Perf (abs.) +0.80 +1.99 +0.25
Beta 0.07 0.14 0.29
Volatility  24.84 27.46 36.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UNIBAIL-RODAMCO-WESTFIELD CDI 20:1

6.08 AUD (166,818)
6.12 AUD (294,866)
6.10 AUD (279,402)
5.16 AUD (357,376)

6.65 AUD (2024/06/03)

5.29 AUD (2024/01/08)

6.65 AUD (2024/06/03)

3.42 AUD (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 3.76 EUR 0.00 1

12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:08 3.74 EUR 0.00 1

12
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/03/ 15:08 3.80 USD 0.00 2

14
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 6.18 AUD 0.82 559
Exchange 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216836768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321285951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238011011
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Company profile

Company Logo

WFD UNIBAIL-RODAMCO

Contact Details
UNIBAIL-RODAMCO-WESTFIELD SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marie
Tritant

Anne-Sophie
Sancerre

Fabrice Mouchel

Sylvain
Montcouquiol

Vincent Rouget

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques Richier

Aline Sylla-
Walbaum

Cécile Cabanis

Dagmar P.
Kollmann

Julie Avrane-
Chopard

Michel Dessolain
Roderick Munsters
Sara Lucas
Susana Gallardo

Torrededia
Xavier Niel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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